
Last Name First Name Ext. Cell Phone E-Mail Address Position/Department

Conti Frank    Founder / CEO Emeritus

Fink Bruce 102 (516) 521-0783 bfink@enterels.com President

Gold Mark 103 (516) 521-1001 mgold@enterels.com Executive Vice President

Trolio Gerry 121 (914) 755-2421 gtrolio@enterels.com Spec Sales Manager / Principal

Agha Ali 133 aagha@enterels.com Quotations

Brenner Joe 122 jbrenner@enterels.com Quotations

Cabello Latricia 106 lcabello@enterels.com Order Processor

Canio Dave 138  dcanio@enterels.com Controls Dept. Manager/Spec Sales

DeLeonardis Sarah 129 sdeleonardis@enterels.com Quotations

Demidovich Alex 126 (917) 426-7019 ademidovich@enterels.com Specification Sales

Dixon Shawn 107 sdixon@enterels.com Inside Sales Manager

Guerrra Veronica 123 vguerra@enterels.com Quotations

Hincapie Daniel 170 dhincapie@enterels.com Quotations

Jean Louis Sacha 112 (516) 312-0985 sjeanlouis@enterels.com Specification Sales

Jones Brandon 140 bjones@enterels.com Collections

Kim Anna 110 (917) 363-3607 akim@enterels.com Controller

Leeds Jason 119 (516) 382-3462 jleeds@enterels.com  Specification Sales 

Lewis Ken 124 (914) 804-7277 klewis@enterels.com Specification Sales

Manni Dhanwantie (Priya) 134 dmanni@enterels.com Accounting Assistant

Mis Joe jmis@enterels.com Controls Technician

Monett Peter 115 (917) 494-3214 pmonett@enterels.com Field Technician

Natalicchio James 117 jnatalicchio@enterels.com Customer Service

Pabon Nirmala (Mala) 114 npabon@enterels.com Sales Assistant

Rumore Philip 113 prumore@enterels.com Adminstrative Assistant

Sanchez Tashika 141 tsanchez@enterels.com Quotations

Sohl Fran 111 fsohl@enterels.com General Manager

Somerville Darrin (516) 519-6562 dsomerville@enterels.com  Sales NYC-LI-NJ

Stefan Tudor 128 tstefan@enterels.com Controls Engineer

Welsh Vivian 116 vwelsh@enterels.com Customer Service
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